
vArsHALpAr'-rpurRAD,GDH.yii^'jf ,:3i-?#.?gll,o3nr,pATNA DArRy pnorpCr ^--

PH-U.lYlRrsHARrF, PArNA 801 s05PHONE :0 6 I 2 _22 52 5 42, 22 52 5 si, ii i I eZ2, E _mait : vp m Lr . p u rf@gin a i L co m

Reminder
13.07.2022

5,6,7 &

PDP:PUR:FBD: 1:) 4. (,l 1' '>

Thanking you,

Dear sir.

we are interested in nurchasing of the forowing items. In case you.can suppry the same, you maysend your quotation'in sealed"co*. uaarJr..a' i""irr. ,irirrr,,l! ,irector address given above
;:rc[.;,j.t*. ;;t."top 

of the.n,.iop" qu*;"; #'.;;n,l?,$,,"_s so as to reach us on or

AII rates must be F.O.R._ FBD patna on door delivery basis.

S.No. Item
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Stenler m/^ tt

Specification
Qty reqd
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1 60 nos
4. 24 nos
5. 24 nos
6. 300 nos
7 250 nos
8 300 nos
9 300 nos
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Uum paste - 700 m
Paper tray with clip-Boxr'iffi
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I 00 nos
ll 12 nos
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l3 24 nos
t4 300 nos
15 200 nos
Note: P, --' --- --:i--:::l rrr -I.'

submit sample of item no.5. e 7 06 nos
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